
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 AA
2 T: 92 92DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
3 T: 91 91HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
6 T: 89 89BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
7 T: 88 88BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
7 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 88 88PALMER R EE 27697 AA
7 T: 88 88SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
11 T: 87 87KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
12 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
13 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
13 T: 84 84STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
15 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 AA
16 T: 82 82POPE A EE 108278 AA
17 T: 81 81BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
18 T: 80 80HAND JF EE 62555 AA

Yes19 T: 73 73THOMPSON GM EE 109037 AA
20 T: 0HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 A
2 T: 90 90MOORE J EE 120309 A
2 T: 90 90WILKES G EE 110872 A
4 T: 86 86FRYER MP EE 39268 A
5 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 85 85GARROD P EE 48264 A
7 T: 84 84HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
8 T: 83 83DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
8 T: 83 83KAYE LJ EE 33176 A

Yes10 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 A
10 T: 82 82COOKE G EE 9564 A
10 T: 82 82CROSS K EE 88217 A
10 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 A
10 T: 82 82SPERLING LW EE 24389 A

Yes15 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
16 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 A
17 T: 77 77NOON D EE 117943 A
18 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
19 T: 72 72TATTAM MJ EE 85433 A
20 T: 63 63FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
2 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B
2 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
4 T: 84 84HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
4 T: 84 84NIXON A EE 106211 B
6 T: 83 83CLARKE A EE 123878 B
7 T: 82 82KAMINSKI P EE 121653 B
7 T: 82 82POSTANS RM EE 56535 B
7 T: 82 82TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes10 T: 81 81BOULTER SP EE 91948 B
11 T: 80 80MATTHEWS D EE 123743 B
12 T: 79 79BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
12 T: 79 79MOORE P EE 120725 B
14 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B

Yes15 T: 77 77BUTLER CD EE 105629 B
15 T: 77 77HURREN R EE 124026 B
17 T: 76 76BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
17 T: 76 76WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 B
19 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
20 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B
21 T: 69 69DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 B
22 T: 68 68KAMINSKI J EE 121665 B
23 T: 55 55HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C

Yes2 T: 77 77CORKRAM L EE 69370 C
3 T: 76 76BURNAGE K EE 114307 C
3 T: 76 76RANKINE M EE 120856 C
5 T: 72 72NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
6 T: 71 71FOSTER J EE 117379 C

Yes6 T: 71 71HAMES CW EE 84649 C
6 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 C
6 T: 71 71SMITH S EE 125436 C
10 T: 70 70LACEY E EE 122047 C

Yes10 T: 70 70OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes12 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

13 T: 63 63COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
Yes14 T: 62 62COOKE M EE 125534 C*

14 T: 62 62SMITH G EE 125437 C
Yes16 T: 59 59MARKHAM DA EE 518848 C
Yes17 T: 56 56BORMAN C EE 514665 C

18 T: 55 55KIRTON NL EE 115747 C*
19 T: 52 52AUCOTT KW EE 124805 C
20 T: 48 48AUCOTT RE EE 124806 C
21 T: 40 40OWEN C EE 126089 C*

Yes22 T: 23 23THOMPSON A-R EE 125609 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes2 T: 23 23THOMPSON A-R EE 125609 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90MOORE J EE 120309 JNR
2 T: 63 63FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR

Yes3 T: 62 62COOKE M EE 125534 JNR
4 T: 48 48AUCOTT RE EE 124806 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 70 70LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 63 63COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes4 T: 62 62COOKE M EE 125534 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 SNR
2 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
2 T: 91 91HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
4 T: 90 90WILKES G EE 110872 SNR
7 T: 89 89BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
8 T: 88 88BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
8 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
8 T: 88 88PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
8 T: 88 88SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 86 86FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
13 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
13 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
15 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
15 T: 84 84NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
17 T: 83 83CLARKE A EE 123878 SNR
17 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
17 T: 83 83DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
17 T: 83 83KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
21 T: 82 82BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR

Yes21 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 SNR
21 T: 82 82COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
21 T: 82 82CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
21 T: 82 82KAMINSKI P EE 121653 SNR
21 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
21 T: 82 82POPE A EE 108278 SNR
21 T: 82 82POSTANS RM EE 56535 SNR
21 T: 82 82SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
21 T: 82 82TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
31 T: 81 81BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR

Yes31 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
33 T: 80 80HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
33 T: 80 80MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
33 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
36 T: 79 79MOORE P EE 120725 SNR

Yes37 T: 77 77BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
Yes37 T: 77 77CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR

37 T: 77 77NOON D EE 117943 SNR
40 T: 76 76BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
40 T: 76 76BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
40 T: 76 76RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
40 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
40 T: 76 76WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR

Yes45 T: 73 73THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
46 T: 72 72TATTAM MJ EE 85433 SNR
47 T: 71 71FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
47 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
47 T: 71 71SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
50 T: 69 69DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
51 T: 68 68KAMINSKI J EE 121665 SNR
52 T: 62 62SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
53 T: 55 55HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
53 T: 55 55KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
55 T: 52 52AUCOTT KW EE 124805 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 40 40OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
57 T: 0HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 91 91HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
3 T: 87 87KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
4 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
5 T: 85 85GARROD P EE 48264 VET
6 T: 84 84HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
6 T: 84 84HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
6 T: 84 84STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes9 T: 81 81BOULTER SP EE 91948 VET
10 T: 79 79BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
11 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
12 T: 77 77HURREN R EE 124026 VET
13 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
14 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
15 T: 72 72NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET

Yes16 T: 71 71HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes17 T: 70 70OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes18 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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